Position

Asst Supt Human Resources
Dir | Human Resources
Ata President

Hr Analyst

Hr Admin Sec

Hr Analyst Il

Hr Analyst

Hr Tech

Hr Tech

Hr Rec Clerk

Prin Spec Assign

Hr Tech

Prin Spec Assign

Prin Spec Assign

Prin Spec Assign

Class Hourly

Prin Spec Assign

Prin Spec Assign

Prin Spec Assign

Prin Spec Assign

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department

Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs
Human Resource Svcs

Human Resource Svcs

Total Wages

$245,769
$145,689
$116,051
$80,582
$74,338
$73,239
$68,220
$61,380
$53,455
$42,571
$38,297
$28,552
$16,530
$15,980
$15,775
$8,219
$8,150
$595
$470
$63

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,140
$33,746
$27,588
$18,297
$24,023
$23,848
$29,258
$28,820
$22,683
$25,662
$0
$4,827
$0

$0

$0

$22

$0

$0

$27

$0



