Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Supt Human Resources		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$245,769	\$34,140
Dir I Human Resources		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$145,689	\$33,746
Ata President		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$116,051	\$27,588
Hr Analyst		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$80,582	\$18,297
Hr Admin Sec		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$74,338	\$24,023
Hr Analyst II		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$73,239	\$23,848
Hr Analyst		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$68,220	\$29,258
Hr Tech		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$61,380	\$28,820
Hr Tech		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$53,455	\$22,683
Hr Rec Clerk		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$42,571	\$25,662
Prin Spec Assign		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$38,297	\$0
Hr Tech		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$28,552	\$4,827
Prin Spec Assign		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$16,530	\$0
Prin Spec Assign		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$15,980	\$0
Prin Spec Assign		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$15,775	\$0
Class Hourly		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$8,219	\$22
Prin Spec Assign		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$8,150	\$0
Prin Spec Assign		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$595	\$0
Prin Spec Assign		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$470	\$27
Prin Spec Assign		Alhambra Unified	Human Resource Svcs	\$63	\$0